basis   for   the   academic   session    2025-26    in    various   Government   High    and    Higher

Secondary  Schools  of the  District

2.   The   Cluster   Resource   Coordinators   shall   be   hired   on   a   monthly   remuneration   of   Rs.

25000/-    (Rupees   Twenty    Five   thousand   only)   to    be    released    only   after   obtaining

satisfactory  Character and  Antecedents  certificate  from  Special  DG  CID  J&K.

3.   The  Cluster  Resource  Coordinators  shall  furnish  an  undertaking  in  the  shape  of Affidavit